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Calendar of Clearwater board meetings for 2021-2022 
 
While the bylaws call for four meetings annually, the board has moved to monthly meetings 
to be able to respond quickly to the organization’s needs in trying times.  
 
This schedule avoids Mondays, Fridays, and weekends except for Annual Meeting. Days of 
the week change from month to month to minimize regular conflicts board members may 
have on specified nights. This calendar spreads meetings spread roughly equally among 
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, and Thursdays. Except for Annual Meeting, board meetings run 
from 6:30-9:00 PM.  
 
Until COVID concerns ebb, our meetings will continue to be held virtually over Zoom. 
 
It’s been the board’s practice to alternate Annual Meeting between Saturday and Sunday 
year to year. Continuing that practice, our 2022 Annual Meeting is to be held on a Saturday. 
 
Tuesday, November 9, 2021 

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 

Thursday, April 14, 2022 

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 

Thursday, July 7, 2022 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

Saturday, October 15, 2022; 9:30 AM-1:00 PM – Annual Meeting 

 
 


